

Returned to Singhwari deadhouse via mug case

MR (3054)

Newspaper Delivery 18

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RBA

R. B. A. Const. R. 11/11/11

DIVISION

Ho kha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1187

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Barawan Dinarra to Singhwar Budhera via mutraz.					
Agency: - R B A construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Agg. NO: - RWD/SSM-2/MR-61 of 20-21					
Date of work start: - 10.09.2021					
Date of completion: - 09.09.2022					
① clearing and grubbing road land by manual means etc.					
2 x 138 x 30.00 x 1.00 = 8280.00 M ²					
2 x 25 x 1.00 = 50.00 M ²					
				8330.00 M ²	
				0.83 HA	
② Providing GSB grading II in pot patch etc.					
1st km					
6 x 5.50 x 1.15 = 37.95 M ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abs rect Cast				
① Clearing and grubbing road land by manual etc.					
Qty - 0.83	19	from	TMBP-1		
@ 52970	83			Rs 43965.00	
② Construction of earthen shoulders					
Qty - 445	2.00	m	from	TMB P-12	
@ 192.04				Rs 854962.00	
③ Providing GSB gr-2 in pot patch works etc.					
Qty - 203	41	m ³	from	TMBP-3	

@ 218	9.13			Rs 445291.00	
④ Providing WBM gr-2 in pot patch work etc.					
Qty - 157	79	m ³	from	TMBP-5	
@ 3974.25				Rs 627097.00	
⑤ Providing WBM gr-3 in Pot Patch works etc.					
Qty - 246	76	m ³	from	TMBP-7	
@ 3658.28				Rs 902727.00	
⑥ Providing and applying Primer Coat with BS-1 etc.					
Qty - 3290	16	m ²	from	TMBP-8	
@ 41.97				Rs 138088.00	

Continuation

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing mass on POT patch work etc. Qty - 3593.91 m ² from TMBP-8					
@ 205.00					Rs 736752.00
(8) Providing tack coat with Rs-1 etc. Qty - 19368.85 m ² from TMBP-9					
@ 14.33					Rs 277556.00
(9) Providing SDBC etc. Qty - 394.37 m ³ from TMBP-9					
@ 10647.38					Rs 4199007.00
(10) Providing KM Stone 17 KM Stone					

Qty - 6.00 NO from TMBP-9					
@ 2060.44					Rs 12363.00
(11) Qty - 15.00 NO from TMBP-9					
@ 575.22					Rs 9204.00
(12) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorised traffic signs etc.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral A					
Qty - 58.00 NO from TMBP-10					
@ 3354.24					Rs 194540.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 10.00 NO from TMBP-10					
@ 3551.54					Rs 35515.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 NO from TMBP-10					
@ 3427.20					Rs 20563.00

Continuation

849762.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 2.00 NO	from	TM BP	- 10		
@ 7272.25				RS 14	545.00
(12) Retro-reflectonised traffic signs					
Qty - 5.76 m ²	from	TM BP	- 9		
@ 11681.52				RS 6	7288.00
(13) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 12 8.00	NO from	TM BP	- 10		
@ 494.50				RS 6	3296.00
(14) Providing road meeting etc					
Qty - 86 3.00 m ³	from	TM BP	- 10		
@ 721.95				RS 6	23043.00
(15) Providing large and medium citizen information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO	from	TM BP	- 10		
@ 9555.94				RS 19	112.00
(16) E/W in excavation for foundation of structures etc					
Qty - 15.65 m ³	from	TM BP	- 10		
@ 279.09				RS 4	368.00
(17) Providing M/S as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 2.85 m ³	from	TM BP	- 11		
@ 4764.08				RS 13	578.00
(18) Providing PCC m-20 in sub-structure etc.					

Continuation

9302850

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 13.44 m ³ from TMBP - 12					
(18) 5566.31				Rs 748	11.00
(19) Bricks masonry in CM (1:3) in parapet etc					
Qty - 13.45 m ³ from TMBP - 11					
(20) 5118.15				Rs 688	39.00
(20) Providing and laying RCC NP3 pipe of 600 mm HPC etc.					
Qty - 7.50 m from TMBP - 12					
(21) 2094.37				Rs 15708.00	
(21) Plastering with CM (1:4) on b/w etc.					
Qty - 113.60 m ² from TMBP - 12					
(22) 140.60				Rs 15972.00	
(22) Painting on parapet wall black and white strips etc.					
Qty - 396.80 m ² from TMBP - 13					
(23) 100.76				Rs 39982.00	
				9518162.00	
(23) Gist - 12%.				Rs 1142179.00	
(24) Lwe - 1%.				Rs 95182.00	
				10755523.00	
(25) SF					
(1) Ferroth:- 4452.00 m ³ @ 33					
		10%		Rs 14692.00	

Continuation

18
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) GSB: - 203.41	$M^3 @$	532.01			
	10%			RS	10822.00
(iii) WBM gr-2: - 157.79	$M^3 @$	700.87			
	10%			RS	11059.00
(iv) WBM gr-3: - 246.76	$M^3 @$	714.30			
	10%			RS	17626.00
(v) MSS: - 3593.91	$M^3 @$	14.13			
	10%			RS	5079.00
(vi) SDBC: - 394.37	$M^3 @$	795.97			
	10%			RS	31391.00
(vii) PCC-M-15: - 2085	$M^3 @$	520.26			
	10%			RS	148.00
(viii) PCC-M-20: - 13.44	$M^3 @$	595.16			
	10%			RS	800.00
(ix) B/W: - 19.12	$M^3 @$	2685.09			
	10%			RS	5134.00
(x) Plaster: - 113.60	$M^3 @$	184.59			
	10%			RS	2097.00
	TOTAL	S F			98848.00
					10854371.00
	less 5.65%	(-)			613272.00
					10241099.00
				Say	1.024,1099/-
				26/12/21	26/12/21

Continuation

JE